
Vyučtovanie PLES 2023

príjem
vstupenky 64*35 2240
tombola 575

2815
Výdaj 2815
Hudba 100+750 850 1965
stravna jednostka 17*68 1156 809
vínko 50 759
tombola 437 322
Koláč Amfora 122 200
Koláč šandal 200
Ostatné náklady 200
coltsun 12,3 187,7
mandarínky 10 177,7
stušky 3 174,7
tyčinky 17 157,7
latka na dekoracie 69 88,7
celofan 5,5 83,2

83,2

poznamky:
zabezpečiť priechodnosť odpadu
hygienu WC
rovnake tombolové listky


